Billing Address: M/s. Inventa Digital Technologies Pvt Ltd, 206A, 
Kanakia Wall Street, Chakala, Andheri - Kurla Rd, Hanuman Nagar, 
Andheri East, Mumbai, Maharashtra 400093 

Contact Number: 9930106595 

2. a) We shall pay a sum not exceeding Rs.9,71,234.00 (Rupees, Nine Lakhs 
Seventy-one Thousand Two Hundred and thirty-four Only) above 
commercials are Inclusive of all the taxes. 

3. All your correspondences including invoices shall bear the Purchase 
Order number (PO no. IEIS-INSL-PO-17-28052019) as indicated in above. 

Inventa Digital Technologies PVT LTD